amafilter – LFC Lochem (Filtration Group Process
Systems) amaFine BC uses a specially designed
polyethersulphone membrane. The filter membrane
has an asymmetrical configuration where the specific
defining matrix is embedded between two matrices
with larger pores. The asymmetrical configuration
and the protection of the sterile zone against
mechanical damage are perfectly combined in a

[e] info@filtration.group
[i] www.ama-lfc.com
Ordering information
1    2    3 4   5  6
Example BC0.2-20U-X7S
1 Cartridge type = amaFine BC
2 Micron rating [µm] = 0.1, 0.2, 0.45, 0.65
3 Nominal length [inch]
10 = 254 mm
20 = 508 mm
30 = 762 mm
40 = 1016 mm
4 Hardware material
U = polypropylene
5 Cartridge style
X3 = SOE with external 222 O-rings
X7 =
SOE with fin end, bayonet and
external 226 O-Rings
X8 =
SOE with fin end and external
222 O-Rings
6 O-ring material
S = silicone
E = EPDM
V: Flow rate [l/h]
y: dP Clean pressure drop [bar]